Allocated Size

Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

AYLESFORD PARISH COUNCIL

2023/24

£18.00

£29.00

£40.00

£47.00

ALLOTMENTS

2024/25

£19.80

£31.90

£44.00

£51.70

2025/26

£25.74

£41.47

£57.20

£67.21

There are also three larger plots than the above, as follows

Two very large plots

£58.00

One extremely large plot

£69.00

£63.80

£75.90

£82.94

£98.67

These three plots will be divided into small units as and when current holders

give up.

Plot holders are given one year’s notice of allotment charges.

January 2024



